
 

 

 
Upper Sixth Key Dates 
 

Friday 29 April Outgoing Prefect and Subject Ambassadors’ Dinner – 7.00pm 
to 10.00pm 

Monday 2 May   Bank Holiday  

Thursday 5 May Sixth Form House ‘Question of Sport’ at 10.35am 

Thursday 12 May Upper Sixth last day of formal lessons 

Friday 13 May  Upper Sixth last day  

Monday 16 May   Upper Sixth study leave begins 

Monday 23 May  A-levels start  

Thursday 23 and Sunday 
26 June 

Summer Art, Photography and Design Show – 6.00pm to 
8.30pm and 2.00pm to 4.30pm 

Monday 27 June  Last A-level 

Tuesday 28 June  Upper Sixth Thanksgiving Service and Buffet – 7.00pm to 
9.30pm 

Wednesday 29 June  Upper Sixth Leavers’ Ball at Coombe Abbey – 7.00pm to 
midnight 

Thursday 18 August  A-level Results Day  

 
 


